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Date Start Event Name Location Depart Return Notes
Thu 01/30/2025 5:30 pm Softball vs. HCYA Softball Field
Tue 02/04/2025 5:00 pm Softball @ Cypress Christian

(Scrimmage)
Cypress Christian School

Fri 02/07/2025 10:40 am Softball @ Private School Kick-off vs.
Legacy

Trinity Christian Academy

Fri 02/07/2025 12:20 pm Softball @ Private School Kick-off vs.
Trinity

Trinity Christian Academy

Sat 02/08/2025 12:20 pm Softball @ Private School Kick-off vs.
Lake Country

John Paul II High School

Sat 02/08/2025 3:40 pm Softball @ Private School Kick-off vs.
Faith

John Paul II High School

Thu 02/13/2025 4:30 pm Softball vs. The Woodlands Christian
Academy

Softball Field

Thu 02/13/2025 6:30 pm Softball vs. The Woodlands Christian
Academy

Softball Field

Tue 02/18/2025 5:30 pm Softball @ Second Baptist Second Baptist School
Thu 02/20/2025 TBD Softball @ Covenant Christian Round

Robin
COVENANT CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TBD TBD

Fri 02/21/2025 TBD Softball @ Covenant Christian Round
Robin

COVENANT CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TBD TBD

Sat 02/22/2025 TBD Softball @ Covenant Christian Round
Robin

COVENANT CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TBD TBD

Thu 02/27/2025 TBD Softball @ Maverick Round Robin Bayland Park TBD TBD
Fri 02/28/2025 TBD Softball @ Maverick Round Robin Bayland Park TBD TBD
Sat 03/01/2025 TBD Softball @ Maverick Round Robin Bayland Park TBD TBD
Tue 03/04/2025 5:00 pm Softball vs. First Baptist Christian

Academy
Softball Field

Thu 03/06/2025 6:00 pm Softball @ Episcopal Episcopal High School -
Houston/Bellaire

Tue 03/11/2025 5:00 pm Softball @ Lutheran South Academy Lutheran South Academy
Tue 03/18/2025 5:30 pm Softball vs. Incarnate Word Academy Softball Field
Fri 03/21/2025 5:30 pm Softball @ St. Agnes St. Agnes Academy
Tue 03/25/2025 5:30 pm Softball vs. St. Pius X Softball Field
Thu 03/27/2025 5:00 pm Softball @ St. John XXIII St. John XXIII College Preparatory
Fri 03/28/2025 5:00 pm Softball @ St. Johns School St. John's School
Thu 04/03/2025 5:00 pm Softball @ Incarnate Word Academy Memorial Park Softball Field 1
Fri 04/04/2025 4:30 pm Softball @ The Woodlands Christian

Academy
The Woodlands Christian Academy
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Fri 04/04/2025 6:30 pm Softball @ The Woodlands Christian

Academy
The Woodlands Christian Academy

Tue 04/08/2025 5:30 pm Softball vs. St. Agnes Softball Field
Thu 04/10/2025 5:30 pm Softball @ St. Pius X St. Pius X High School
Tue 04/15/2025 5:30 pm Softball vs. St. John XXIII Softball Field
Thu 04/17/2025 5:30 pm Softball vs. Kinkaid Softball Field
Fri 04/25/2025 5:30 pm Softball @ Houston Christian Houston Christian High School


